Updated: April 28th, 2021
Lennox (Napanee) LRO #29
PLAN SERIES INVENTORY AND PREFIX CODES
PREFIX PLAN TYPE
DATE PLAN #
From To From To
Plans Series
R Reference Plan/Exprop Plan May 27, 1968 Dec 24, 1970 1 128
29R Reference Plan Jan 18, 1971 Current 129 Current
RA Reference Plan May 30, 1969  45
RB Reference Plan May 30, 1969  46
RC Reference Plan May 30, 1969  47
RD Reference Plan May 30, 1969  48
RE Reference Plan May 30, 1969  49
RF Reference Plan May 30, 1969  50
PL Plans of Subdivision, Hwy Plans,
Expropriation Plans, BA Plans, RCP’s
Dec 1, 1845 Current 1 Current
LCP Lennox Condominium Plans Jan 27, 1976 Sep 23, 1994 1 8
CTA Certification of Titles (Broken Series) Dec 16, 1975 Oct 25, 1976 1125 1186
MISC Miscellaneous Plans
Named Plans
Plan  Thumbnail Plans Indexing Registration Date
Cartwrightville Cartwrightville cartwrigh1 April 19, 1826
Plan No.
(include
additional
number if
plan was
renumbered)
PREFIX TO
INDEX
BOARD
PLANS
(MBP)
Type of Plan
M=Land Titles
Subdivision
R=Registry
Subdivision
C=Compiled
T=Townplot/Village
Site
O=Other
Date
S=surveyed,
R=registered
Description (underlying geographics)
1 MBP1
O
S - Feb
19, 1870
R - March
12, 1870
CEMETARY PLAN, WILSON
CEMETYERY, PART LOT 40
CONCESSION 6
2 MBP1
T
S - Dec 9,
1864
R - March
4, 1865 CAMDEN, ENTERPRISE VILLAGE
3 MBP3
T
S - Sept
11, 1854
R - Jan 12,
1855
CAMDEN, VILLAGE OF NEWBURGH,
FRONT OF LOT 16, CONCESSION 2
Updated: April 28th, 2021
A3 MBP3A
O
June 1958
ANGLESEA, PLAN OF TOWNSHIP, MAP
NO. 3
4 MBP4
T
S - June
1860
R - Feb
27, 1861
CAMDEN, VILLAGE OF NEWBURGH,
LOTS 17-18, CONCESSION 1
4A MBP4A
O
ADOLPHUSTOWN,  PLAN OF
TOWNSHIP, MAP NO. 4
5 MBP5
T
S - Nov 8,
1850      R
- July 24,
1859
CAMDEN, VILLAGE OF NEWBURGH,
SOUTH WEST CORNER OF LOT 17,
CONCESSION 2
6 MBP6
T
S - 1850
R - March
6, 1859
CAMDEN, VILLAGE OF NEWBURGH,
SOUTH EAST CORNER OF LOT 16,
CONCESSION 2
B6 MBP6B
O
Dec 27,
1808
CAMDEN,  PLAN OF TOWNSHIP, MAP B6
7 MBP7
T
S - Dec 4,
1847      R
- Dec 1848
CAMDEN, VILLLAGE OF NEWBURGH,
LOT 17, CONCESSION 2
8 MBP8
T
R - Dec
1848 CAMDEN, VILLAGE OF NEWBURGH,
LOT 16, CONCESSION 2
9 MBP9
T
S - Jan 28,
1851     R
- July 30,
1855
CAMDEN, VILLAGE OF NEWBURGH,
LOT 17, CONCESSION 2
11 MBP11
T
S - 1861
R - June
21, 1862
CAMDEN, VILLAGE OF NEWBURGH,
NORTH HALF OF THE SOUTH HALF OF
LOT 16, CONCESSION 1
12 MBP12
T
R - May 6,
1850
FREDERICKSBURGH, VILLAGE OF
CLARKVILLE, NORTH HALF OF LOT 20
CONCESSION 7
13 MBP13
O
S - May
1854
CEMETERY PLAN, ERNESTOWN,
EPISCOPAL METHODIST CHURCH
CEMETERY, PART LOT 5, CONCESSION
4
13A MBP13A
T
S - July 4,
1856
R - July
15, 1856 ERNESTOWN, VILLAGE OF LINKVILLE
14 MBP14
T
S - June
23, 1853
R - Feb
25, 1860
CAMDEN, VILLAGE OF CROYDON, LOT
14, CONCESSION 8
15 MBP15
T
R - Oct 13,
1853
RICHMOND, PLAN OF MCKITRICK
TOWN, WEST HALF OF LOT 14,
CONCESSION 7
16 MBP16
T
S - Sept
31, 1854
R - Jan 7,
1855
SHEFFIELD, VILLAGE OF ERINSVILLE,
WEST FRONT OF LOT 9, CONCESSION
4
17 MBP17
O
S - July
11, 1858
R - Dec
20, 1862
CEMETERY PLAN, ERNESTOWN,
VIOLET CEMETERY-WESLEYAN
METHODIST CHURCH, PART LOT 14,
CONCESSION 5
Updated: April 28th, 2021
18 MBP18
T
S - Aurg 6,
1850     R
- Oct 21,
1850
CAMDEN, VILLAGE OF CENTREVILLE,
LOT 25 CONCESSION 6
19 MBP19
T
Dec 1861
FREDERICKSBURGH, PLAN OF PARK
LOTS, PART LOT 20, CONCESSION 7
21 MBP21
T
S - Sept
1844
R - June
27, 1855
CAMDEN, VILLAGE PLAN ON LOT 25,
CONCESSION 1
22 MBP22
T
S - 1849
R - June 9,
1951
CAMDEN, PART OF THE VILLAGE OF
SIMCOE, PROPERTY OF SAMUEL
SCOTT SITUATED ON LOT 42,
CONCESSION 1
23 MBP23
T
S - Dec
20, 1860
R - 1861
CAMDEN, PLAN OF PARK LOTS ON LOT
17, CONCESSION 1
24 MBP24
T
S - Oct 15,
1856     R
- May 26,
1860
RICHMOND, VILLAGE OF SELBY, LOTS
21-22 CONCESSIONS 4 AND LOT 21
CONCESSION 5
25 MBP25
T
S - July 5,
1850       R
- Sept 4,
1850
ERNESTOWN, PART OF THE VILLAGE
OF MILLCREEK, EAST HALF OF LOT 31,
CONCESSION 4
26 MBP26
T
S - July 8,
1867       R
- July 20,
1867
FREDERICKSBURGH, PLAN OF LOTS IN
WEST HALF LOT 20 SOUTH OF
MACADAM ROAD, CONCESSION 7
26A MBP26A
R
  FREDERICKSBURGH, VILLAGE OF
AGNESVILLE, TOWN OF NAPANEE,
PART OF WEST HALF OF LOT 20
CONCESSION 7
27 MBP27
T
Oct 1863
NAPANEE, LOTS ON CENTRE STREET,
NORTH OF GRAHAM STREET
27A MBP27A
T
S - Aug 8,
1862      R
- Feb 12,
1863
CAMDEN, VILLAGE OF SIMCOE, LOTS
41-42, CONCESSION 1
28 MBP28
T
May 1,
1861 NAPANEE, LOTS BETWEEN DUNDAS,
BRIDGE, WEST, ROBINSON STREETS
B28 MBP28B
O
April 20,
1797
RICHMOND, PLAN OF TOWNSHIP
B49 MBP49B
O
1787
RICHMOND, PLAN OF TOWNSHIP
29 MBP29
T
June 1854
NAPANEE, VILLAGE OF UPPER
NAPANEE
29B MBP29B
O
July 23,
1822
SHEFFIELD, PLAN OF TOWNSHIP
30 MBP30
T
Feb 1867
NAPANEE, LOTS BETWEEN DONALD,
UNION, DUNDAS, THOMAS STREETS
Updated: April 28th, 2021
31 MBP31
T
R - April 6,
1861
SHEFFIELD, VILLAGE OF BALLANATRA,
SITUATED ON THE WEST FRONT OF
LOT 4, CONCESSION 7
32 MBP32
T
S - July
26, 1851
R - Feb 12
1852
SHEFFIELD, VILLAGE OF BALENTRA,
EAST FRONT OF LOT 4, CONCESSION 6
32A MBP32A
T
S - Sept
1859
R - May
18, 1874
KALADAR, VILLAGE OF FLINTON, PART
LOTS 21-22, CONCESSION 4
33 MBP33
T
S - May
11, 1864
R - July 6,
1864
SHEFFIELD, VILLAGE OF TAMWORTH
SITUATED ON LOTS 5-6 CONCESSION 7
33A MBP33A
T
S - Dec
18, 1868
R - 1869
SHEFFIELD, VILLAGE OF ERINSVILLE,
SITUATED ON LOTS 9-10,
CONCESSIONS 3-4
34 MBP34
T
S - May
1862
R - March
1863
SHEFFIELD, PART OF VILLAGE OF
TAMWORTH, SITUATED ON LOT 5
CONCESSION 6
35 MBP35
T
R - March
4, 1850
SHEFFIELD, VILLAGE OF TAMWORTH,
SITUATED ON THE WEST FRONT OF
LOTS 5-6 CONCESSION 7
35A MBP35A
O
S - March
1, 1878 CEMETERY PLAN, CAMDEN, LOT 26,
CONCESSION 1
35B MBP35B
T
S - Aug
13, 1852
SHEFFIELD, VILLAGE OF TAMWORTH,
SITUATED ON THE EAST FRONT OF
LOT 5 CONCESSION 6
36 MBP36
T
June 28,
1869
NAPANEE, SOUTH NAPANEE, PART LOT
17 CONCESSION 7 BETWEEN PEARL,
VICTORIA, CENTRE STREETS
36A MBP36A
O
S - March
1, 1878 CEMETERY PLAN, ERNESTOWN, LOT 5,
CONCESSION 4
37 MBP37
T
S - July
29, 1871
R - Aug
11, 1871
NAPANEE, TOWN LOTS ON DUNDAS,
BEWEEN ROBINSON AND RICHARD
STREETS
38 MBP38
T
S - July 2,
1870      R
- Aug 16,
1870
NAPANEE, SOUTH NAPANEE BETWEEN
ONTARIO, HENRY, PEEL STREETS
38A MBP38A
T
S - May
25, 1870
R - Feb
17, 1875
NAPANEE, SOUTH NPANEE BETWEEN
SARAH, ALFRED, WILLIAM, ALBERT
STREETS
39 MBP39
T
S - April
11, 1868
R - May
1868
NAPANEE, LOTS ON JOHN & EAST
STREETS, NORTH OF GRAHAM STREET
39A MBP39A
O
S - Aug
12, 1876
R - Oct 3,
1876
CEMETERY PLAN, SHEFFIELD,
TAMWORTH CEMETERY, LOT 6,
CONCESSION 6
Updated: April 28th, 2021
40 MBP30
R
S - Dec
21, 1869
R - Dec
31, 1869
NAPANEE, LOTS IN TOWN OF NAPANEE
ALONG CAMDEN ROAD
40A MBP40A
T
S - Dec
24, 1868
R - Jan 15,
1869
CAMDEN, VILLAGE OF VIOLET, LOTS
26-27, CONCESSION 1
41 MBP41
T
S - June
14, 1873
R - June
1875
NAPANEE, LOTS FRONTING ON
ISABELLA, ANN, ELIZA, ROBERT
STREETS
42 MBP42
T
S - Aug
25, 1873
R - Jan 22,
1880
CAMDEN, COLEBROOK VILLAGE, LOTS
44-45, CONCESSION 2
42A MBP42A
T
S - June 6,
1873      R
- June 11,
1873
NAPANEE, LOTS BELONGING TO
CARTWRIGHT ESTATE
43 MBP43
T
R - July 9,
1873 NAPANEE, LOTS BELONGING TO
MACPHERSON ESTATE
43A MBP43A
O
1886 CEMETERY PLAN, ERNESTOWN,
LUTHERAN CHURCH CEMETERY, PART
OF LOT 17, CONCESSION 2
44 MBP44
T
S - July 6,
1870      R
- May 5,
1871
NAPANEE, TOWN LOTS BETWEEN
UNION & YORK STREETS, AND THE
CONTINUATION OF BRIDGE AND
THOMAS STREETS
45 MBP45
R
S - March
20, 1869
R - April 1,
1869
NAPANEE, PART MACPHERSON
ESTATE, BRIDGE, CENTRE, JOHN
STREETS
46 MBP46
T
R - Oct 16,
1873 NAPANEE, LOTS BETWEEN HENRY,
CLARENCE, PARK AND PEEL STREETS
47 MBP47
T
S - Oct 8,
1873
R - Oct 16,
1873
NAPANEE, LOTS FRONTING ON
GRAHAM, ROBINSON, ISABELLA, ANN,
ELIZA AND WEST STREETS
48 MBP48
T
S - May
18, 1874
R - May
20, 1874
NAPANEE, LOTS BELONGING TO
CARTWRIGHT ESTATE, JOHN, EAST,
ISABELLA STREETS
49 MBP49
T
S - June
10, 1875
R - July 7,
1875
NAPANEE, PROPERTY OWNED BY
LENNOX & ADDINGTON COUNTY
50 MBP50
T
S - Sept
29, 1875
R - Oct 27,
1875
NAPANEE, RE-SURVEY OF TOWN LOTS
FRONTING ON EAST SIDE OF EAST
STREET, TOWN OF NAPANEE
51 MBP51
T
S - June 9,
1874 NAPANEE, PART SOUTH NAPANEE -
ONTARIO, BLAKE, HENRY STREETS
Updated: April 28th, 2021
52 MBP52
T
S - May
11, 1881
NAPANEE, LOTS FRONTING ON
THOMAS STREET, ADELPHI STREET,
BRIDGE STREET AND ALMA AVENUE,
BEING PART LOT 23 CONCESSION 1
RICHMOND
53 MBP53
T
S - Oct 22,
1881
FREDERICKSBURGH, LOTS
BELONGING TO CARWRIGHT ESTATE,
PART LOT 19, CONCESSION 7
54 MBP54
T
S - Oct 7,
1881
R - Nov
16, 1881
NAPANEE, LOTS FRONTING ON
DUNDAS AND MILL STREETS,
COMPOSED OF PART LOTS 119-20
CONCESSION 1 RICHMOND
55 MBP55
O
S - June
1887
R - June
10, 1887
CEMETERY PLAN, ERNESTOWN, UNION
CHURCH GRAVEYARD, LOT 16,
CONCESSION 2
56 MBP56
T
S - Sept
25, 1854
R - Jan 12,
1855
CAMDEN, PART OF THE VILLAGE OF
NEWBURGH, REAR OF LOT 17,
CONCESSION 1
57 MBP57
T
S - June 2,
1903     R
- June 20,
1903
CAMDEN, PLAN OF PART LOT 10,
CONCESSION 1
B58 MBP58B
O
DENBIGH, PLAN OF TOWNSHIP
59 MBP59
O
Oct 1846
ADOLPHUSTOWN
60 MBP60
T
Dec 1846
ADOLPHUSTOWN, VILLAGE OF
ADOLPHUSTOWN
61 MBP61
O
S - 1790
R - Oct
1847 AMHERST ISLAND, WHOLE TOWNSHIP
62 MBP62
O
S - March
27, 1867
R - Aug
13, 1867 AMHERST ISLAND, WHOLE TOWNSHIP
63 MBP63
O
R - April
19, 1859 ANGLESEA, PART OF TOWNSHIP OF
ANGLESEA
64 MBP64
O
Nov 1860
ABINGER, WHOLE TOWNSHIP
65 MBP65
O
April 25,
1883
ASHBY, WHOLE TOWNSHIP
65A MBP65A
O
1883
ASHBY, ANNULLED PORTION OF
SUBDIVISION
66 MBP66
O
July 22,
1876
DENBIGH, WHOLE TOWNSHIP
67 MBP67
O
April 18,
1883
EFFINGHAM, WHOLE TOWNSHIP
67A MBP67A
O
1883
EFFINGHAM, ANNULLED PORTION OF
SUBDIVISION
Updated: April 28th, 2021
68 MBP68
O
Oct 1846
ERNESTOWN, TOWNSHIP PLAN
69 MBP69
T
Oct 1846
FREDERICKSBURGH, VILLAGE OF
FREDERICKSBURGH
70A MBP70A
O
Oct 1846 FREDERICKSBURGH, ALL OF
FREDERICKSBURGH &
FREDERICKSBURGH ADDITIONAL
70 B MBP70B
O
Oct 1846
FREDERICKSBURGH ADDITIONAL,
CONCESSION 1-3
71 MBP71
O
Oct 1846
RICHMOND, PLAN OF TOWNSHIP,
CONCESSIONS 1-9
72 MBP72
O
Oct 1846
RICHMOND, PLAN OF TOWNSHIP,
CONCESSIONS 9-11
73 MBP73
O
Sept 1846
KALADAR, PLAN OF WHOLE TOWNSHIP
74 MBP74
O
Jan
10,1862 KALADAR, RE-SURVEY OF WHOLE
TOWNSHIP
75 MBP75
O
Aug 1846
SHEFFIELD, PLAN OF WHOLE
TOWNSHIP
77 MBP77
T
Jan 25,
1859
VILLAGE OF BATH, VILLAGE PLAN
78 MBP78
R
S - Nov
11, 1857 RICHMOND, VILLAGE OF SELBY, WEST
HALF OF LOT 22, CONCESSION 5
79 MBP79
T
S - 1850
R - March
13, 1851
ERNESTOWN, PART OF VILLAGE OF
MILLCREEK, LOT 32, CONESSION 4
80 MBP80
O
Sept 1840
CAMDEN, PLAN OF WHOLE TOWNSHIP
81 MBP81
T
Oct 1846
NAPANEE, VILLAGE OF CLARKVILLE
82 MBP82
T
Aug 30,
1857
NAPANEE,  PLAN OF NAPANEE VILLAGE
83 MBP83
R
S - Jan 31,
1929      R
- Nov 29,
1930
SHEFFIELD, O'NEIL'S BEAVER LAKE
SUMMER RESORT, BEING PART OF
EAST HALF OF LOT 10 CONCESSION 4,
LOT 10-11 CONCESSION 5, LYING
NORTH OF BEAVER LAKEPLAN OF
LOTS AROUND BEAVER LAKE
84 MBP84
O
S - 1915
R - Feb
1927
CEMETERY PLAN, NAPANEE,
RIVERSIDE CEMETERY
85 MBP85
O
S - 1927-
1928
R - Jan 24,
1928
CEMETERY PLAN, RICHMOND,
RIVERSIDE CEMETERY, BLOCK K, LOT
25 CONCESSION 2
86 MBP86
T
S - April 9,
1880      R
- April 16,
1889 SHEFFIELD, VILLAGE OF TAMWORTH
Updated: April 28th, 2021
87 MBP87
T
S - March
4, 1889
R - April
10, 1889 CAMDEN, VILLAGE OF YARKER
88 MBP88
T
R - April
10, 1889
CAMDEN, VILLAGE OF CAMDEN EAST
89 MBP89
T
S - March
5, 1889
R - April
10, 1889 CAMDEN, VILLAGE OF CENTREVILLE
90 MBP90
T
R - April
10, 1889
CAMDEN, VILLAGE OF ENTERPRISE
91 MBP91
T
S - Feb
22, 1890
R - June
26, 1890
ERNESTOWN, VILLAGE OF ODESSA,
LOTS 31-33 CONCESSION 4 AND LOT 32
CONCESSION 3
92 MBP92
R
S - July
16, 1910
R - July
19, 1910
ADOLPHUSTOWN, PART LOTS 31-32 &
POINT LOT, CONCESSION 3
93 MBP93
O
S - Nov 3,
1893
R - Jan 9,
1894
CEMETERY PLAN, METHODIST
CEMETERY, MORVEN, LOT 5
CONCESSION 4
94 MBP94
R
S - June
17, 1924
R - July
16, 1924
AMHERST ISLAND, STELLA POINT,
PART OF LOT 2, NORTH SHORE
CONCESSION
95 MBP95
O
Oct 1860
DENBIGH, WHOLE TOWNSHIP
97 MBP97
T
CAMDEN, VILLAGE OF NEWBURGH
302 MBP302
R
S - Nov
13, 1848
R - Dec 8,
1948
NAPANEE, PARK LAWN, PART LOT 20,
CONCESSION 2
308A MBP308A
R
S - March
4, 1949   R
- Oct 25-
1949
ANGLESEA,PART LOT 6, CONCESSION
13
319A MBP319A
R
S - Feb 8,
1952
R - May 6,
1952
ANGLESEA, PART OF BROKEN LOTS 4-
5, CONCESSION 12
337 MBP337
T
S - May
15, 1953
R - Dec
29, 1953
NAPANEE, PART MILL RESERVE, TOWN
OF NAPANEE AND BEING PART LOTS
17-19 CONCESSION 7, FORMERLY
TOWNSHIP OF NORTH
FREDERICKSBURGH
344 MBP344
R
S - April
26, 1954
R - May
10, 1954
VILLAGE OF BATH, HOUGHTON PARK,
PART LOT 12 CONCESSION 1, PART
BROKEN FRONT LOT 12, AND PART
ROAD ALLOWANCE IN FRONT OF
CONCESSION 1
Updated: April 28th, 2021
345 MBP345
R
S - July
16, 1954
R - July
23, 1954
ERNESTOWN, CLONMERE
SUBDIVISION, LOTS 26-27,
CONCESSION 1 AND PART LOTS 26-27
CONCESSION BROKEN FRONT
350 MBP350
R
S - Aug
23, 1954
R - Oct 6,
1954
ERNESTOWN, JOHN POTTER
SUBDIVISION, PART LOTS 30-31,
CONCESSION 4
351 MBP351
R
S - Aug
28, 1954
R - Oct 7,
1954
ERNESTOWN, AMHERST VIEW #1, PART
OF LOTS 40-42, BROKEN FRONT AND
CONCESSION 1
365 MBP365
R
S - Feb 7,
1955
R - June
27, 1955
ERNESTOWN, CLELLAND SUBDIVISION,
PART LOT 32, CONCESSION BROKEN
FRONT
367 MBP367
R
S - Feb
19, 1954
R - July
12, 1955
ERNESTOWN, QUEEN'S ACRES #1,
PART LOT 42, CONCESSION 1
372 MBP372
R
S - June 3,
1955      R
- Aug 9,
1955
NAPANEE, PARK LAWN ADDITION,
PART LOT 20, CONCESSION 2
375 MBP375
R
S - Sept
30, 1955
R - Oct 14,
1955
ERNESTOWN, AMHERSTVIEW
SUBDIVISION #2, LOTS 40-41,
CONCESSION 1 AND PART LOTS 40-41
BROKEN FRONT AND PART
CONCESSION ROAD BETWEEN
CONCECESSION 1 AND CONCESSION
BROKEN FRONT
382 MBP382
R
S - Oct 27,
1955       R
- Nov 30,
1955
RICHMOND, RIVERVIEW, PART LOTS
16-17, CONCESSION 1
405 MBP405
R
S - March
10, 1956
R - April 4,
1956
NAPANEE, WESTDALE PARK, PART LOT
20 CONCESSION 1 AND PART LOT 19
CONCESSION I (KNOWN AS
CONCESSION 2)
434 MBP434
R
S - July
24, 1956
R - Aug
22, 1956
RICHMOND, PARKVIEW SUBDIVISION,
LOTS 28-29, CONCESSION 1
454 MBP454
R
S - Jan
154, 1956
R - Dec
28, 1956
ERNESTOWN, AMHERSTVIEW
SUBDIVISION #3, BLOCK A, PLAN 351
474 MBP474
R
S - Feb
13, 1957
R - May 9,
1957
ANGLESEA, PART LOTS 7-8,
CONCESSION 8
488 MBP488
R
S - May
28, 1956
R - Nov
20, 1957
ANGLESEA, PART LOT 4,
CONCESSIONS 10-11
490 MBP490
R
S - July
29, 1955    VILLAGE OF BATH, HOUGHTON PARK
#2, PART LOT 12, CONCESSION 1
Updated: April 28th, 2021
R - Dec
12, 1957
(FORMERLY TOWNSHIP OF
ERNESTOWN)
497 MBP497
R
S - Feb 4,
1958
R- Feb 24,
1958
ADOLPHUSTOWN,  PART LOT
LETTERED "A", CONCESSION 2
515 MBP515
R
S - July 2,
1958      R
- July 31,
1958
NAPANEE, PART LOT 20, CONCESSION
1 (COMMONLY KNOWN AS
CONCESSION 2) FORMERLY TOWNSHIP
OF REICHMOND, NOW TOWN OF
NAPANEE
520 MBP520
R
S - Aug
19, 1958
R - Sept
25, 1958
ERNESTOWN, AMHERSTVIEW
SUBDIVISION #4, LOTS 39-41,
CONCESSION 1, PART LOTS 39-40
CONCESSION BROKEN FRONT AND
PART CONCESSION ROAD ALLOWANCE
BETWEEEN CONCESSION 1 AND
BROKEN FRONT AND PART LOT 200
PLAN 375
546 MBP546
R
S - July
13, 1959
R - July
16, 1959
ADOLPHUSTOWN, PART LOT
LETTERED "A", CONCESSION 2
600 MBP600
R
S - Sept
10, 1959
R - Dec 8,
1959 ASHBY, LOTS AROUND LEN LAKE
699 MBP699
R
S - Nov
20, 1959
R - May 3,
1960
ANGLESEA, PART LOTS 16-17,
CONCESSION 14
700 MBP700
R
S - Nov
20, 1959
R - May 3,
1960
ANGLESEA, PART LOTS 12-14,
CONCESSION 9
701 MBP701
R
S - Nov
20, 1959
R - May 3,
1960
ANGLESEA, PART LOT 11,
CONCESSION 9
703 MBP703
R
S - Dec
10, 1959
R - May 9,
1960
ANGLESEA, PART LOTS 14-15,
CONCESSIONS 9-10
705 MBP705
R
S - Jan 15,
1960       R
- May 19,
1960
ABINGER, PART LOTS 25-26,
CONCESSION 1
713 MBP713
R
S - Dec
10, 1959
R - June 1,
1960
AGINGER, PART LOTS 22-23,
CONCESSION 1
719 MBP719
R
S - Feb
15, 1960
R - June
14-1960
ABINGER, PART LOT 10 ADDINGTON
ROAD EAST & PART LOT 29,
CONCESSION 4
Updated: April 28th, 2021
736 MBP736
R
S. - April
27, 1960
R - Aug
18, 1960
ABINGER, PART LOTS 21-24,
CONCESSION 2 (SHEET 1 OF 2)
737 MBP737
R
S - April
27, 1960
R - Aug
18, 1960
ABINGER, PART LOTS 21-24,
CONCESSION 2 (SHEET 2 OF 2 PLAN
736)
749 MBP749
R
S - May
13, 1960
R - Nov 7,
1960
ASHBY, PART LOTS 22-23,
CONCESSION 5
750 MBP750
R
S - June
17, 1960
R - Nov 7,
1960 ASHBY, PART LOT 20, CONCESSION 4
764 MBP764
R
S - Aug 4,
1960
R - Feb 7,
1961
ANGLESEA, PART LOT 11,
CONCESSION 12
765 MBP765
R
S - Dec 9,
1960
R - May 8,
1961
ASHBY, PART LOTS 3-4, CONCESSIONS
5-6
766 MBP766
R
S - Feb
23, 1961
R - June 2,
1961
ASHBY, PART LOTS 20-22,
CONCESSIONS 1-2
768 MBP768
R
S - May
31, 1961
R - July
25, 1961
ASHBY, PART OF ANNULLED PORTION
OF TOWNSHIP
782 MBP782
R
S - Dec
22, 1961
R - June
13, 1962
ASHBY, PART ISLAND "A" IN
WESLEMKOON LAKE
783 MBP783
R
S - Dec
29, 1961
R - June
13, 1962
ASHBY, PART LOTS 26-27,
CONCESSIONS 3-4
789 MBP789
R
S - Dec
16, 1960
R - Aug
27, 1962
EFFINGHAM, LOTS AROUND
EFFINGHAM LAKE
811 MBP811
R
S - Dec
22, 1961
R - Nov
23, 1962
EFFINGHAM, PART LOTS 29-33,
CONCESSION 16
834 MBP834
R
S - Nov
20, 1962
R - June
13, 1963
ASHBY, PART ISLAND LETTERED "I" IN
WESLEMKOON LAKE
835 MBP835
R
S - Feb
18, 1963
R - June
17, 1963
FREDERICKSBURGH, SANDHURST
SHORES, PART LOTS 7-8, CONCESSION
1, AND LOTS 1-7 AND PART LOT 8 EAST
OF BATHHURST STREET AND WEST OF
RICHMOND STREET, LOTS 1-4 SOUTH
Updated: April 28th, 2021
OF GEORGE STREET
838 MBP838
R
S - May
28, 1963
R - July
16, 1963
ERNESTOWN, HAREWOOD, PART LOTS
32-33, CONCESSION BROKEN FRONT
839 MBP839
R
S - Dec 7,
1962
R - Aug
13, 1963
ANGLESEA, PART LOTS 11-12,
CONCESSION 12
843 MBP843
R
S - Sept 4,
1963      R
- Oct 11,
1963
ERNESTOWN, AMHERSTVIEW
SUBDIVISION, PART LOTS 38-41
CONCESSION 1, PART BROKEN LOTS
38-39 BROKEN FRONT, AND PART
ORIGINAL ROAD ALLOWANCE
BETWEEN CONCESSION 1 AND
BROKEN FRONT CONCESSION
848 MBP848
R
S - Nov
23, 1962
R - Nov
25, 1963
EFFINGHAM, PART LOTS 22-23,
CONCESSION 16
863 MBP863
R
S - April
14, 1964
R - May
26, 1964
ERNESTOWN,PART LOTS 38-39,
CONCESSION 1 AND BROKEN FRONT,
PART ORIGINAL CONCESSION ROAD
ALLOWANCE BETWEEN BROKEN
FRONT CONCESSION AND
CONCESSION 1
877 MBP877
R
S - Oct 19,
1964      R
- Feb 5,
1965
NAPANEE, LOT 20, CONCESSION 1
(COMMONLY KNOWN AS CONCESSION
2) FORMERLY TOWNSHIP OF
REICHMOND, NOW TOWN OF NAPANEE
891 MBP891
R
S - July
15, 1965
R - Oct 20,
1965
ANGLESEA, PART LOTS 11-12,
CONCESSION 9
892 MBP892
R
S - Aug 9,
1965       R
- Oct 20,
1965
ANGLESEA, PART LOT 11,
CONCESSION 12
893 MBP893
R
S - April 7,
1965       R
- Oct 20,
1965
ASHBY, PART ISLAND "I" IN
WESLEMKOON LAKE
904 MBP904
R
S - May
12, 1966
R - June
28, 1966
NAPANEE, PART LOTS 20-21
CONCESSION 1 (COMMONLY KNOWN
AS CONCESSION 2) AND PART
GRAHAM AND DONALD STREETS,
TOWN OF NAPANEE
918 MBP918
R
S. Dec 27,
1965
R - April
25, 1967
ANGLESEA, PART LOT 14,
CONCESSION 10
919 MBP919
R
S - Dec
27, 1965
R - April
ANGLESEA, PART LOTS 15-17,
CONCESSIONS 9-10
Updated: April 28th, 2021
25, 1967
931 MBP931
R
S - Sept
30, 1966
R - July
14, 1967 ASHBY, PART LOTS 3-4, CONCESSION 6
932 MBP932
R
S - Dec
29, 1965
R - July
14, 1967
ASHBY, PART LOTS 23-25,
CONCESSIONS 6-7
933 MBP933
R
S - Spet
30, 1966
R - July
14, 1967 ASHBY, PART LOTS 4-5, CONCESSION 6
935 MBP935
R
S - Sept 8,
1966     R
- July 19,
1967
DENBIGH, PART LOTS 29-30,
CONCESSION 11
945 MBP945
R
S - Aug
31, 1967
R - Nov 6,
1967
ERNESTOWN, BROOKLANDS PARK
ESTATES, PART LOT 31, CONCESSION
1 AND BROKEN FRONT CONCESSION
947 MBP947
R
S - Dec
18, 1967
R - Jan 15,
1968
ANGLESEA, PART LOTS 5-6,
CONCESIONS 9-10
949 MBP949
R
S - Oct 9,
1967
R - Feb
13, 1968
ANGLESEA,PART LOTS 8-10,
CONCESSION 11
950 MBP950
R
S - July
29, 1966
R - Feb
13, 1968
EFFINGHAM, PART LOTS 23-24,
CONCESSION 15
971 MBP971
R
S - Oct 30,
1967     R
- Nov 12,
1968
ASHBY, PART ISLAND "A" IN
WESLEMKOON LAKE
984 MBP984
R
S - Oct 21,
1968       R
- Feb 19,
1969 ANGLESEA, LOT 17, CONCESSION 10
985 MBP985
R
S - Nov 3,
1967
R - March
17, 1969 ASHBY, PART LOT 17, CONCESSION 4
988 MBP988
R
S - March
12, 1968
R - June
23, 1969
ASHBY, PART LOTS 21-22,
CONCESSION 5
989 MBP989
R
S - March
13, 1968
R - June
25, 1969
EFFINGHAM, PART LOT 25,
CONCESSION 14
990 MBP990
R
S - Dec
27, 1968
R - June
ANGLESEA, PART LOTS 17-18,
CONCESSION 10
Updated: April 28th, 2021
23, 1969
991 MBP991
R
S - Oct 6,
1969
R - April 3,
1970
ANGLESEA, PART LOTS 19-20,
CONCESSION 10
992 MBP992
R
S - April 1,
1969
R - April
13, 1970 ASHBY, PART LOT 24, CONCESSION 3
993 MBP993
R
S - Jan 12,
1970      R
- June 8,
1970
ANGLESEA, PART LOT 6, CONCESSION
13
998 MBP998
R
S - Oct 30,
1968      R
- Sept 3,
1970
ANGLESEA, ISLAND 6, SKOOTAMATTA
LAKE, OPPOSITE LOT 14, CONCESSION
14
999 MBP999
R
S - April
15, 1970
R - Oct 1,
1970
NAPANEE, RE-SUBDIVISION, LOTS 8-33,
CLUNY STREET, FISHER STREET, MAC
STREET AND BARKER STREET PLAN
43, TOWN OF NAPANEE
1000 MBP1000
R
S - Oct 11,
1967     R
- Nov 20,
1970 ASHBY, PART LOT 18, CONCESSION 3
1003 MBP1003
R
S - March
7, 1968
R - March
23, 1971
EFFINGHAM, PART LOT 22,
CONCESSION 16
1011 MBP1011
R
S - Dec 4,
1969       R
- Dec 7,
1971
EFFINGHAM, PART LOT 26,
CONCESSIONS 15-16
1012 MBP1012
R
S - Dec 4,
1969       R
- Dec 7,
1971
EFFINGHAM, PART LOTS 26-27,
CONCESSION 16
1013 MBP1013
R
S - Dec 4,
1969      R
- Dec 7,
1971
EFFINGHAM, PART LOTS 27-28,
CONCESSION 16
1016 MBP1016
R
S - Feb
14, 1969
R - May
15, 1972
EFFINGHAM, PART LOT 26,
CONCESSION 15
1017 MBP1017
R
1972 NAPANEE, RE-SUBDIVISION OF PART
OF CARTWRIGHTVILLE BEING LOTS 1,
2, 22, 23 & 33, 13, AND LOTS 3 TO 9, 14
TO 21, 24 TO 32 AND 34 TO 41
INCLUSIVE
1030 MBP1030
R
S - June
10, 1969
R - Nov 9,
1972 ASHBY, PART OF TOWNSHIP
Updated: April 28th, 2021
1042 MBP1042
R
S - Aug
16, 1972
R - Jan 23,
1974
DENBIGH, PART LOTS 16-17,
CONCESSION 3
1043 MBP1043
R
S - Sept
22, 1972
R - Jan 3,
1974
DENBIGH, PART LOTS 16-17,
CONCESSION 3
1046 MBP1046
C
S - Jan 9,
1974
R - March
25, 1974
RICHMOND,PART LOT 23, CONCESSION
3
1064 MBP1064
R
S - Feb
14, 1969
R - Feb
25, 1975
ASHBY, PART LOTS 18-19,
CONCESSIONS 2-3
1074 MBP1074
R
S - Feb
17, 1975
R - June
16, 1975
KALADAR, PART LOTS 21-22,
CONCESSION 4
1081 MBP1081
R
S - Oct 27,
1975      R
- Nov 26,
1975
ERNESTOWN, PART LOTS 36-37,
CONCESSION BROKEN FRONT, PART
LOTS 35-37 LOYALIST ESTATES
CONCESSION 1, PARTY ROAD
ALLOWANCE BETWEEN BROKEN
FRONT CONCESSION AND
CONCESSION 1
1082 MBP1082
R
S - May 5,
1975      R
- Nov 27,
1975
ERNESTOWN, COUNTRY HAVEN, PART
LOTS 3-4, CONCESSION 4
1083 MBP1083
R
S - July
17, 1974
R - Jan 13,
1976
ERNESTOWN, PART LOT 14,
CONCESSION 5
1084 MBP1084
R
S - June 9,
1975      R
- March
12, 1976
VILLAGE OF BATH, VILLAGE MEADOWS,
PART LOTS 13-14, CONCESSION 1 &
BROKEN FRONT, PART ROAD
ALLOWANCE BETWEEN BROKEN
FRONT CONCESSION & CONCESSION 1
1094 MBP1094
R
S - Nov 8,
1976
R - Feb
28, 1977
NAPANEE, PART PARK LOT 5, WEST
SIDE OF CAMDEN ROAD, TOWN OF
NAPANEE
1095 MBP1095
R
S - June 1,
1976      R
- April 20,
1977
SHEFFIELD, PART LOT 10,
CONCESSION 6
1097 MBP1097
R
S - July
13, 1976
R - Sept 1,
1977
SHEFFIELD, PART LOTS 8-9
CONCESSION 4, PART LOTS 9-10
CONCESSION 5, AND PART ROAD
ALLOWANCE BETWEEN CONCESSIONS
4 & 5
1098 MBP1098
R
S - Sept
15, 1971
R - Sept
13, 1977
ABINGER, PART LOTS 1-2,
CONCESSION 2
Updated: April 28th, 2021
1099 MBP1099
O
S - Sept
21, 1976
R - Oct 6,
1977
ERNESTOWN, PART OF VILLAGE LOTS
1, 2, 4, 6, 7, 8, 9 & 10, PART LOTS OF
NELL AVENUE AND GEORGE STREET
PLAN 91, VILLAGE OF ODESSA, ALSO
PART OF LOT 33 CONCESSION 4
1100 MBP1100
R
S - Aug
31, 1977
R - Nov
15, 1977
KALADAR, PART LOT 22, CONCESSION
4
1101 MBP1101
R
S - Jan 3,
1978       R
- Feb 14,
1978
ERNESTOWN, VILLAGE OF ODESSA,
PART LOTS 3-4 PLAN 91 AND PART
ROAD ALLOWANCE BETWEEN
CONCESSION 3 AND 4
1102 MBP1102
R
S - Oct 17,
1976       R
- March
28, 1978
KALADAR, PART LOTS 28-29,
CONCESSION 7
1102A MBP1102A
R
March 19,
1923
ANGLESEA, BIG ISLAND IN LOON LAKE
1108 MBP1108
R
S - Feb
18, 1977
R - July
17, 1978 ANGLESEA, PART LOT 16, RANGE A
1131 MBP1131
R
S - June
15, 1978
R - Nov
25, 1978 KALADAR, PART LOT 4, CONCESSION 7
1133 MBP1133
R
S - Sept 7,
1977
R - March
2, 1979
KALADAR, PART LOTS 27-28,
CONCESSION 8
1135 MBP1135
R
S - Aug
31, 1978
R - June
13, 1979
KALADAR, PART OF EAST HALF OF LOT
26, CONCESSION 8
1154 MBP1154
R
June 14,
1982
ERNESTOWN, BLOCK F, PLAN 843
1158 MBP1158
O
May 29,
1963 ASHBY, CROWN LAND PLAN OF
ANULLED PORTION
MISC1 MBP1MISC
T
NAPANEE, HOUSE NUMBERING
MISC2 MBP2MISC
O
  COUNTIES OF BATH, ERNESTOWN,
ODESSA, VIOLET, WILTON,
SWITZERVILLE, CONCESSIONS 1-7
MISC3 MBP3MISC
T
April 21,
1955
NAPANEE, TOWN OF NAPANEE
MISC4 MBP4MISC
O
BATH, PART OF LOT 11
MISC5 MBP5MISC
C
  NAPANEE COUNTIES, ORIGINAL
NAPANEE, SOUTH NAPANEE, UPPER
NAPANEE, CLARKVILLE,
CARTRIGHTVILLE, PARK LOTS
Updated: April 28th, 2021
MISC6 MBP6MISC
O
April 1974
COUNTIES OF LENNOX & ADDINGTON,
FRONTENAC, AND PRICE EDWARD
MISC7 MBP7MISC
C
NAPANEE, TOWN OF NAPANEE
MISC8 MBP8MISC
O
June 1868
ANGLESEA, PLAN OF TOWNSHIP
MISC9 MBP9MISC
T
May 27,
1946
KALADAR, SOUTH EAST PART OF LOT
28, CONCESSION 7, PART OF VILLAGE
OF NORTHBROOK
MISC10 MBP10MISC
O
ERNESTOWN, TOWNSHIP PLAN, MAP
#6
MISC11 MBP11MISC
O
AMHERST ISLAND
MISC12 MBP12MISC
O
1859
DENBIGH, TOWNSHIP PLAN, MAP NO. 7
MISC13 MBP13MISC
O
S - Dec
14, 1857
ASHBY, TOWNSHIP PLAN
MISC14 MBP14MISC
O
1976
VILLAGE OF BATH, LAND USE
INVENTORY - 1976
MISC15 MBP15MISC
T
  NAPANEE, VILLAGE OF NAPANEE,
SOUTH OF THOMAS STREET,
BETWEEN WEST STREET AND ADELPHI
STREET
MISC16 MBP16MISC
O
1965
RICHMOND, TOWNSHIP OF RICHMOND,
CENCESSIONS 10-11, MAP NO. 34
MISC17 MBP17MISC
O
S - May
21, 1859
R - Dec
1860 ABINGER, TOWNSHIP OF
MISC18 MBP18MISC
O
Jan 15,
1953
EFFINGHAM, MAP OF EFFINGHAM
MISC19 MBP19MISC
O
CAMDEN, TOWNSHIP OF
MISC20 MBP20MISC
O
FREDERICKSBURTH, TOWNSHIP PLAN
MISC21 MBP21MISC
O
April 12,
1861
KALADAR, TOWNSHIP PLAN
MISC22 MBP22MISC
O
1790
AMHERST ISLAND
MISC23 MBP23MISC
O
KALADAR, PLAN OF RE-SURVEY
MISC24 MBP24MISC
T
ERNESTTOWN, BATH, PART OF LOTS 9-
11 CONCESSION 1
MISC25 MBP25MISC
T
CAMDEN, VILLAGE OF NEWBERGH, LOT
16, CONCESSION 2
Updated: April 28th, 2021
MISC26 MBP26MISC
T
  CAMDEN, VILLAGE OF ENTERPRISE;
CROYDON LOT 14 CONCESSION 8;
CENTERVILLE CONCESSION 6;  AND
MOSCO LOTS 44-45 CONCESSIONS 4-5;
ERNESTTOWN, VILLAGE OF LINKSVILLE
LOT 19 CONCESSION 2
MISC27 MBP27MISC
T
  RICHMOND, VILLAGE OF SELBEY; AND
AMHERST ISLAND, VILLAGE OF STELLA
AND LOWER LANDING
MISC28 MBP28MISC
T
  ERNESTOWN, VILLAGE OF MILLHAVEN
CONCESSION 1, AND VILLAGE OF
WILTON LOTS 37-39 CONCESSION 6
MISC29 MBP29MISC
O
COUNTY OF LENNOX AND ADDINGTON,
SOUTH COUNTY
MISC30 MBP30MISC
O
COUNTY OF LENNOX AND ADDINGTON,
NORTH COUNTY
MISC31 MBP31MISC
C
NAPANEE, TOWN OF NAPANEE
MISC32 MBP32MISC
C
NAPANEE, TOWN OF NAPANEE
MISC33 MBP33MISC
T
NAPANEE, STREET OUTLINE OF THE
TOWN OF NAPANEE
MISC34 MBP34MISC
C
  NAPANEE COUNTIES, ORIGINAL
NAPANEE, SOUTH NAPANEE, UPPER
NAPANEE, CLARKVILLE,
CARTRIGHTVILLE, PARK LOTS
MISC35 MBP35MISC
O
CAMDEN, TOWNSHIP OF
MISC36 MBP36MISC
O
AMHERST ISLAND, COUNTY OF; AND
STELLA & LOWER LANDING
MISC37 MBP37MISC
O
AMHERST ISLAND, COUNTY OF
MISC38 MBP38MISC
O
  SHEFFIELD, TOWNSHIP PLAN;
VILLAGES OF ERINSVILLE, AND
TAMWORTH LOT 5 CONCESSION 7
MISC39 MBP39MISC
O
  ERNESTTOWN, TOWNSHIP PLAN;
VIOLET LOT 14 CONCESSION 5;
LINKSVILLE LOT 19 CONCESSION 2;
BATH PART OF LOTS 9-11
CONCESSION 1; ODESSA PART OF
LOTS 31-33 CONCESSION 4
MISC40 MBP40MISC
O
  CAMDEN, TOWNSHIP PLAN;
CLARKSMILLS CONCESSION 1;
CROYDON LOT 14 CONCESSION 8;
NEWBURGH LOT 16 CONCESSION 2;
COLE BROOK LOTS 44-45 CONCESSION
2; CENTERVILLE CONCESSION 6;
MOSCO LOTS 44-45 CONCESSIONS 4-5;
ENTERPRISE; YARKER CONCESSION 1
MISC41 MBP41MISC
O
FREDERICKSBURTH, NORTH AND
SOUTH AND ADOLPHUSTOWN
TOWNSHIP PLAN; VILLAGE OF
Updated: April 28th, 2021
ADOLPHUTOWN, AND
FREDERICKSBURGH
MISC42 MBP42MISC
O
  RICHMOND, TOWNSHIP PLAN; VILLAGE
OF SELBY, NEW ROBLIN AND OLD
ROBLIN
MISC43 MBP43MISC
C
NAPANEE, TOWN OF NAPANEE; AND
NAPANEE HOUSE NUMBERING PLAN